TRAIL DE MONS 2
Dimanche 04 Juin 2023 g CHRONO-START

LA TRINCHANT 4,4 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
) GOSSE David FRA M SE GOSSE COACHING (31) 14'33 1°M 1° SE
BERTOJO Pierre FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 16'41 2°M 2° SE
I LOUSTEAU Maxan FRA M ES ACAUCH (31) 16'53 3°M 1°ES
LEROUX Quentin FRA M M ATHLETICS COACHING CLUBRAI 1702 4°M 1° M
GARCIA David FRA M M4 TOULOUSE (31) 1923 5° M 1° M4
o« PONS Francis FRA M M7 CABALMA (31) 1924 6° M 1° M7
CHRISTAU Nicolas FRA M M2 MONS (31) 1940 7°M 1° M2
<« FERRON Florent FRA M SE CABALMA (31) 19'59 8° M 3° SE
(9 ] GOUAZE Yvan FRA M M3 TOULOUSE (31) 2042 9°M 1° M3
B3 coTTARD Caroline FRA  F M1 PAMIERS (09) 21'04 1°F 1° M1
CHRISTAU-LOVERA Valentin FRA M M CABALMA (31) 21'07 10° M 2° MI
D MELLOUK Touhamy FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 2120 11°M 4° SE
BENETTI Francois FRA M M3 LESCLOCHE-PIEDS (81) 21'33 12°M 2° M3
CONSTAN Christophe FRA' M MO SAINTE FOY DAIGREFEUILLE (31  21'37 13°M 1° MO
GAULTIER Noa FRA M M CABALMA (31) 21'38 14° M 3° Ml
EFl] LUKACHEVITCH Egor FRA M ES UNIVERSITE TOULOUSE CAPITOl  21'51 15°M 2°ES
El GRACIA Damien FRA M M MONS(31) 21'59 16°M 4 MI
Y5l CARAZA Alain FRA M M3 CLUBDATHLETISME DE CASTELI  22'06 17°M 3° M3
8 RICHARD Nathan FRA M M MONS(31) 22'07 18°M 5° M
R BAYLE Jasmine FRA F M DREMIL-LAFAGE (31) 22'29 2°F M
Bl LE GAL Ambre FRA F  SE TUC TRIATHLON (81) 2311 3F 1° SE
EF BAREAU Nathael FRA M M MONS(31) 2344 19°M 6° M
X8 BAREAU Jean Raphael FRA M M3 MONS (31) 2345 20° M 4° M3
EREll  COHEN-SALMON Aaron FRA M ES MONTRABE (31) 2422 21°M 3°ES
(7 BRU Yohan FRA M M MONS (31) 24'40 22°M 7° M
e PROST Quitterie FRA F ES TOULOUSE (31) 2444 4°F 1°ES
5 GOl Olivier FRA M M1 MONS (31) 24'52 23°M 1° M1
PALENZUELA Hervé FRA' M M5 LAYRAC-SUR-TARN (31) 24'58 24° M 1° M5
BEZIAUD Virginie FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 24'59 5°F 2° SE
LALLART Thomas FRA M SE CABALMA (31) 2508 25°M 5° SE
VALLEE Céline FRA F M1 MONS (31) 25'09 6°F 2° M1
AUTHIER Maxime FRA M Ml LESFOY SONNES (31) 2523 26° M 8° Ml
DUGUA Eléonore FRA F M MONS (31) 2529 7°F 2° MI
I THIRODE Soizic FRA F  SE TOURNEFEUILLE (31) 25'34 8°F 3° SE
BERUDI Cindy FRA F MO SAINTE FOY DAIGREFEUILLE (31 2543 9°F 1° MO
PALENZUELA Danielle FRA F M4 LAYRAC-SUR-TARN (31) 25'56 10°F 1° M4
ANGELY Michel FRA M M4 SAINT SAUVEUR (31) 26'05 27°M 2° M4
ANGELY Clara FRA F ES SAINT SAUVEUR (31) 26'06 11°F 2°ES
GAULTIER Fanny FRA  F M1 VENDINE (31) 2627 12°F 3° M1
SAUGERAS SMITS Lucas FRA M M MONS(31) 26'34 28° M 9° M
GOXE Aurore FRA F M1 CABALMA (31) 26'38 13°F 4° M1
QUERE Anais FRA F  JU NAILLOUX (31) 26'46 14°F 1°JU
ALEVIA MASSON Maé FRA F Ml VERFEIL (31) 26'59 15°F 3 M
BUSO Lou FRA F  JU MONTRABE (31) 27'01 16°F 2°JU
HUMBERT Marceline FRA F SE ACCR(3l) 27'01 17°F 4° SE
RAMOND Benjamin FRA M M MONS (31) 2728 29°M 10° MI
ANGELY Anne Marie FRA F M4 SAINT SAUVEUR (31) 28'03 18°F 2° M4
@» K73 AUTHER Laurent FRA M M2 LESFOY SONNES (31) 28'07 30° M 2° M2
@D BEJ DurrFau Alizé FRA F ES MONS (31) 2827 19° F 3°ES
08 ANDRADE Fabien FRA M MO CAMBOUNET SUR LE SOR (81) 28'30 31°M 2° MO
FZ8 DEMEURE Luce-Charlotte FRA F M SENOUILLAC (81) 28'33 20°F 4° M
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Nom-Prénom

ALEVIA ANTON Ver6nica
BUZY Victor

GRENON Laura
NOUGUE Flora

MAZOU Claire

CHRISTAU-LOVERA Sandrine

LAEUFFER Romain
MARCONNET Walter
RIVOIRE Anais
GUISTINI Gina
DJABALLAH Pauline
MEDAN Jean-Pierre
SANCHEZ Daniel
HELIE Christel
DELPOUX Amandine
BUZY Camille
DUFFAU Ophelia
MAFFRE Nathalie
DORESSAMY Divyananda
DUFFAU Armelle
QUERE Alizée
QUERE Nicolas
HELIE Edouard
BRIERE Florent
BRIERE Caroline
LEDAN Alice

SALVY Valérie
MONDEJAR Manuel
MORELLE Judith

Nat.
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sexe

T

Cat.

M2
SE
ES
ES
MO
M1
CA
M1
ES
SE
MO
M6
M8
M3
MO
MO
Ml
M1
M1
M2
Ml
M1
M3
M3
M2
SE
M2
M1
M2
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Club

VERFEIL (31)

MONS (31)

PIN-BALMA (31)

MONTRABE (31)

QUINT FONSEGRIVES (31)
MONS (31)

VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE (31)
RUNNING LABASTIDE SAINT PIEF
MONS (31)

TOURNFEUILLE (31)

ALBI (81)

CA BALMA (31)

FENOUILLET (31)

MONS (31)

SAINT-JEAN (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

SAINT MARCEL PAULEL (31)
MONS (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

ST MARCEL PAULEL (31)
NAILLOUX (31)

NAILLOUX (31)

MONS (31)

MONS (31)

MONS (31)

COLOMIERS (31)

ATHETIC CLUB VERFEILLOIS (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOURNEFEUILLE (31)

Temps
28'34
28'51
28'51
29'10
29'16
29'36
29'49
30'17
30'18
30'30
30'39
30'39
30'41
31'02
31'46
31'47
32'29
32'33
32'34
32'38
32'41
32'42
3331
33'34
33'35
34'48
36'06
36'07
36'07

Par Sexe
21°F
32°M
22°F
23°F
24° F
25°F
33°M
34°M
26°F
27°F
28°F
35°M
36° M
29° F
30°F
31°F
32°F
33°F
37°M
34°F
° [P
38°M
39°M
40° M
36°F
37°F
38°F
41°M
39°F

Par Cat.
1° M2
6° SE
4° ES
5° ES
2° MO
5° M1
1° CA
2°M1
6° ES
5° SE
3° MO
1° M6
1° M8
1° M3
4° MO
5° MO
5° Ml
6° M1
3° M1
2° M2
6° Ml
4° M1
5° M3
6° M3
3° M2
6° SE
4° M2
5° M1
5° M2
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